

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

Department : **Cong. Natalio P. Castillo Sr. Memorial Hospital**
 Section :

PR No. _____ Date : **October 21, 2022**
 SAI No. _____ Date : _____
 ALOBS NO. _____ Date : _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
PART A GENERAL REQUIREMENTS					
A.1	1.00	lot	PERMITS & CLEARANCES	P 18,900.00	P 18,900.00
A.2	1.00	unit	PROJECT BILLBOARD (8'x 8') (TARPAULIN W/ STANDARD BILLBOARD MARKINGS)	P 5,522.66	P 5,522.66
A.3	1.00	lot	SAFETY AND HEALTH	P 3,942.75	P 3,942.75
PART B CONSTRUCTION OF PATHWAYS @ CONG. NATALIO P. CASTILLO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL					
803	70.54	cu.m.	Excavation of Wall Footing	P 1,585.27	P 111,825.25
804	186.98	cu.m.	Embankment	P 1,046.61	P 195,695.61
900	35.27	cu.m.	Concrete Works for Wall Footing	P 9,075.15	P 320,080.54
404	1,930.32	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Wall Footing	P 95.27	P 183,904.37
311	80.82	cu.m.	Concrete Pavement for Pathways	P 9,009.05	P 728,111.29
404	2,306.25	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Pathways	P 94.68	P 218,365.42
1046	235.11	sq.m.	Masonry Works	P 1,100.96	P 258,846.45
1047	367.38	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 250.28	P 91,947.72
903	758.32	bd.ft.	Forms and Scaffoldings	P 64.52	P 48,924.09
PART C CONSTRUCTION OF COVERED WALK INTER-CONNECT MAIN HOSPITAL BLDG. AND DIETARY @ CNPCMH					
803	15.32	cu.m.	Excavation	P 1,795.55	P 27,507.82
804	14.00	cu.m.	Embankment	P 996.66	P 13,953.24
900(a)	5.84	cu.m.	Concrete Works for Column Footing Pedestal	P 9,112.85	P 53,219.03
902(1)	843.71	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Footing and Pedestal	P 94.96	P 80,120.75
900(b)	7.59	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Works for Wall Footing and Concrete Pavement	P 13,219.35	P 100,334.90
1047	1,013.79	kgs.	Steel Works	P 427.25	P 433,140.18
1047(a)	204.00	m.	Stainless for Railings	P 1,357.76	P 276,984.06
1014	156.00	ln.m.	Pre-painted Metal Sheets	P 1,204.71	P 187,934.27
1032	231.00	sq.m.	Painting Works	P 233.57	P 53,954.43
1002	69.00	ln.m.	Plumbing	P 369.69	P 25,508.61
PART D CONSTRUCTION OF GUARD HOUSE @ CONG. NATALIO P. CASTILLO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL					
803(a)	3.36	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,433.97	P 4,818.14
804 (a)	3.00	cu.m.	Embankment (Selected Borrow)	P 1,134.71	P 3,404.13
804 (b)	0.50	cu.m.	Gravel Bedding	P 2,493.07	P 1,246.54
1000	72.45	sq.m.	Termite Control (Soil Poisoning)	P 207.64	P 15,043.34
900(a)	0.76	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete for Column Footing	P 9,951.05	P 7,562.79
902(a)	94.74	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Column Footing	P 93.64	P 8,871.39
900(b)	1.05	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete for Wall Footing	P 8,641.24	P 9,073.31
902(b)	50.45	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Wall Footing	P 97.17	P 4,902.04
900 (c)	1.36	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete for Column	P 10,042.40	P 13,657.66
902 (c)	247.68	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Column	P 94.03	P 23,290.05
900(d)	0.41	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Beams	P 9,724.20	P 3,986.92
902(d)	101.63	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Beams	P 99.69	P 10,131.91
900(e)	0.81	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Canopy/Slab	P 9,508.13	P 7,720.60
902(e)	126.34	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Canopy/Slab	P 98.29	P 12,417.93
900(f)	1.10	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Flooring & Corridor	P 8,092.45	P 8,901.69
902(f)	22.18	kgs.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Flooring & Corridor	P 106.43	P 2,360.11
903	352.00	bd.ft.	Forms and Scaffoldings	P 87.00	P 30,623.38
1035	16.22	sq.m.	Fiber Cement Board Ceiling on Light Gauge metal Frame	P 972.93	P 15,780.92
			16.22 sq.m. - 4.5mm Fiber Cement Board for Ceiling on light gauge metal frame using 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm double furring on ceiling board joints, 0.40mm x 19mm x 25mm single furring hangers, 0.40mm x 38mm x 38mm Wall Angle spaced at 0.60m		
1008	7.05	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Windows	P 7,419.41	P 52,306.85
			2 unit - Window 1 - 1,5mx1.10m Open Back Alum Frame powder coated white two panes using 1/4" thick clear tempered glass, Sliding window		
			1 unit - Window 2 1.5 x.60 m Open Back Alum frame powder coated white two panes using 1/4" thick clear tempered glass , Single Hang Window		
			1 unit - Window 3- 1,50x1.90 Open Back Alum Frame powder coated white four panes using 1/4" thick Clear Tempered Glass, Sliding Window		
			1 unit - Analok Aluminum Louver, 1.9m x 0.35m		
			1 unit - Analok Frame Aluminum Louver, 0.32m x 1.40m		
1008(a)	2.16	sq.m.	Aluminum Framed Glass Doors	P 15,105.90	P 32,628.75
			1 unit - Door 1, 2.4mx.90m Open Back Aluminum Frame powder coated white with transom, single pane using 1/4" thick clear glass, Single Swing Door ,Double Throw with Ryobi Door Closer		
1014	17.65	ln.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets	P 1,389.06	P 24,516.92
1027	36.68	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 216.01	P 7,923.11
1032 (a)	54.86	sq.m.	Masonry Painting including Fiber Cement Board	P 306.20	P 16,798.27
1046	15.54	sq.m.	Masonry Works	P 2,030.31	P 31,551.09
1047	167.91	kgs.	Metal Structures	P 257.00	P 43,152.98
1100	1.00	lot	Electrical Works including Signage Wall	P 158,526.00	P 158,526.00